	
	TEMPS
	DOSSARD
	BLOC
	NOM
	PRENOM
	CLUB
	CAT
	ANNEE
	MOY
	CATEGORIE
	GENERAL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	27.05
	6
	1
	CARLOZ
	DIDIER
	OXYGENE
	VH1
	66
	17.35
	3/480
	12/1840

	2
	31.26
	143
	1
	JENC
	YVONA
	PALAIS JUSTICE
	VF1
	67
	14.95
	2/153
	125/1840

	3
	31.55
	185
	1
	METRAL
	JEAN CLAUDE
	CA AMBILLY
	VH1
	60
	14.72
	45/480
	156/1840

	4
	31.58
	90
	1
	BEFFA
	HEIDI
	FOULEE
	VF1
	64
	14.70
	6/153
	166/1840

	5
	33.11
	195
	1
	MIGUEL
	ROGER
	AMICOURSE
	HS
	71
	14.16
	125/579
	243/1840

	6
	33.49
	180
	1
	MENGUY
	BERNARD
	
	VH3
	46
	13.89
	4/63
	293/1840

	7
	34.50
	133
	1
	CUMER
	GERARD
	AMICOURSE
	VH2
	58
	13.49
	31/180
	398/1840

	8
	36.08
	2071
	2
	CHATELAIN
	PHILIPPE
	
	VH1
	59
	13.00
	180/480
	534/1840

	9
	36.24
	2410
	2
	BRAIZAT
	PASCAL
	AMICOURSE
	VH2
	55
	12.91
	49/180
	569/1840

	10
	36.34
	4441
	4
	GOUJET
	HELENE
	AMICOURSE
	VF1
	59
	12.85
	17/153
	587/1840

	11
	36.47
	2189
	2
	JANIN
	CHRISTIAN
	FOULEE
	VH1
	60
	12.77
	210/480
	609/1840

	12
	37.38
	3313
	3
	PELLET
	JACKY
	AMICOURSE
	VH2
	58
	12.48
	66/180
	699/1840

	13
	37.50
	3062
	3
	PAPARONE
	ROLAND
	CA AMBILLY
	VH2
	57
	12.42
	71/180
	718/1840

	14
	37.55
	4431
	4
	BLUCHE
	PATRICK
	
	VH1
	59
	12.39
	245/480
	730/1840

	15
	39.02
	2403
	2
	NEURAZ
	GRAZIA
	
	VF2
	58
	12.04
	5/50
	863/1840

	16
	39.11
	3222
	3
	ALOUANI
	SAMI
	SERONO
	VH2
	55
	11.99
	93/180
	886/1840

	17
	40.20
	4077
	4
	CARLETALAMEDA
	CELINE
	
	FS
	71
	11.65
	66/309
	1028/1840

	18
	40.20
	2330
	2
	MORIN
	ISABELLE
	CA AMBILLY
	VF1
	66
	11.65
	46/153
	1030/1840

	19
	43.09
	4196
	4
	LAVERGNAT
	NICOLE(chantal)
	AMICOURSE
	VF1
	59
	10.89
	70/153
	1275/1840

	20
	43.49
	4005
	4
	AUZANNEAU
	ISABELLE
	AMICOURSE
	VF2
	57
	10.72
	12/50
	1326/1840

	21
	45.51
	4144
	4
	BAUDIN
	JOCELYNE
	
	VF2
	54
	10.25
	21/50
	1471/1840

	22
	46.16
	3459
	3
	DALL’AGNOL
	VERONIQUE
	AMICOURSE
	VF2
	55
	?
	?/50
	?/1840

	23
	58.09
	4387
	4
	LUGAN
	ISABELLE
	SERONO
	VF1
	60
	8.08
	151/153
	1823/1840








